E-Sword cheat sheet

General

F1

F2

F4

F5

F7

F8

Alt + 2
Alt+3
Alt+9
Ctrl + B
Ctrl + D
Ctrl+ E
Ctrl + H
Ctrl + J

Ctrl + Shift + J
Ctrl + L
Ctrl + S
Ctrl + Shift + C
Ctrl + Shift + S

Ctrl + Shift +
Space

Open manual

Lookup Reference (dialog)
Copy ToolTip

Previous Bible chapter
Spell Check Editors only
Next Bible chapter
Bookmark 2

Bookmark 3

Bookmark 9

Bold Editors only

Font Editors only

Center Editors only
Highlight Scripture

Format Scripture ToolTip Editors
only

Insert verse text Editors only
Lookup Reference

Bible Search

Copy formatted Bible text
Extended Bible search

Insert non-breaking space
Editors only
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